
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

21 

44 

89 

45 

9 

43 

48 

63 

29 

37 

55 

91 

66 

36 

31 

G41 

92 

32 

70 

15 

G87 

4 

54 

10 

14 

8 

22 

85 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Danny DE BOER 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Jan BÜHN 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Dominik VINCON 

Jan HALBICH 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Bastien MACKELS 

Florian ALT 

Marc NEUMANN 

Vittorio IANNUZZO 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Marc MOSER 

Romain MAITRE 

Patryk KOSINIAK 

Gian MERTENS 

Koen ZEELEN 

Bobby BOS 

Felix BAUER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Damien RAEMY 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

NED 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

POL 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

NED 

GER 

Föderation 

DMSB 

KNMV 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMI 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMFM 

PZM 

FMB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

11 

10 

11 

10 

13 

14 

7 

15 

10 

11 

14 

9 

4 

13 

12 

9 

9 

10 

13 

15 

14 

13 

15 

14 

14 

12 

16 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.785 

1:32.154 

1:32.853 

1:33.386 

1:33.463 

1:33.505 

1:33.622 

1:33.647 

1:33.729 

1:34.059 

1:34.194 

1:34.291 

1:34.352 

1:34.377 

1:34.506 

1:34.755 

1:34.820 

1:34.950 

1:35.217 

1:35.387 

1:35.430 

1:35.453 

1:35.951 

1:36.014 

1:36.159 

1:36.245 

1:36.417 

1:37.846 

Diff. 

0.369 

1.068 

1.601 

1.678 

1.720 

1.837 

1.862 

1.944 

2.274 

2.409 

2.506 

2.567 

2.592 

2.721 

2.970 

3.035 

3.165 

3.432 

3.602 

3.645 

3.668 

4.166 

4.229 

4.374 

4.460 

4.632 

6.061 

Abstand 

0.369 

0.699 

0.533 

0.077 

0.042 

0.117 

0.025 

0.082 

0.330 

0.135 

0.097 

0.061 

0.025 

0.129 

0.249 

0.065 

0.130 

0.267 

0.170 

0.043 

0.023 

0.498 

0.063 

0.145 

0.086 

0.172 

1.429 

In Runde 

8 

8 

9 

3 

10 

10 

6 

4 

9 

8 

13 

4 

2 

10 

11 

7 

4 

9 

6 

4 

9 

7 

8 

12 

8 

11 

5 

8 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-02/17 , EMN 10/373 , IMN 191/96

IDM Zolder 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 13:05:00 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 

08.07.2017 13:05 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

33 

7 

Name 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Sarah HEIDE 

Nat 

NOR 

GER 

Föderation 

NMF 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Runden 

10 

17 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.331 

1:39.592 

Diff. 

6.546 

7.807 

Abstand 

0.485 

1.261 

In Runde 

7 

13 
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